NAME
EMERICK,MICHAEL E
HOLMAN,ANN
SANDLES,MARY EVANS
SANDOR,MARY KAY
DELZER,GARY ALBERT
BAIN,ROBERT STEVE
MOORE,PAMELA LEE
BROZ I, JOHN FRANK
WILSON,HARRISON JAMES
BOTLEY,BEATRICE HARMON
WATSON,CURTIS WILLIAM
ERWIN,JACK M
WATSON,THEOLIA MAE
GRESE,SANDRA GAIL

VUID
1032403167
1032534447
1032572851
1032845952
1033402302
1033415884
1033620068
1033998577
1034054463
1034245597
1073593536
2123009283
2133090693
2137976672

ADDRESS
7430 AVE M SANTA FE TX 77510
3415 SEALY STREET GALVESTON TX 77550
5118 ROYAL OAK DRIVE TEXAS CITY TX 77591
1717 AVE M GALVESTON TX 77550
1717 AVE M GALVESTON TX 77550-6193
419 STARBORROUGH DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
306 WILD PLUM DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
4527 AVE P 4 GALVESTON TX 77551
2618 AVE P GALVESTON TX 77550
1920 44TH STREET GALVESTON TX 77550
627 HOLLINGSWORTH LANE LA MARQUE TX 77568-6582
803 22ND AVENUE NORTH TEXAS CITY TX 77590
627 HOLLINGSWORTH LANE LA MARQUE TX 77568
255 N EGRET BAY BLVD 1128 LEAGUE CITY TX 77573



PRECINCT
278
211
196
214
214
370
354
218
215
215
419
148
419
384



